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Firings / AIP-Areas / Warnings:

Firing-Nr
AlP-Area
NOTAM-Nr

2204
W1210/21

D-12
W1126/21

R-39A
W1257/21

R-39B
W1258/21

R-39C
W1259/21

W1224/21

W1246/21

W1252/21

W1253/21

W1254/21

Page 2

Validity
uTC

0600 - 1600

1100 - 2100
1200 - 1400
1200 - 1400
1200 - 1400

2130 - 2359

0000 - 2359

1000 - 1600
1000 - 1600

1000 - 1600

skyguide

KOSIF

Postfach
CH-8602 Wangen

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

GND

GND

2750m / 9000ft

2750m / 9000ft

2750m / 9000ft

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

4500m / 14800ft

1800m / 5900ft

FL130

FL130

FL130

FL195

FL195

800m / 2650ft

1000m / 3300ft

850m / 2800ft
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Center Point

463013N 0090736E

470140N 0085126E

465311N 0081435E

465352N 0082513E

465652N 0084033E

473426N 0090252E

461322N 0060820E

473426N 0084841E

473745N 0090519E

473730N 0084731E

Covering Radius

49KM/2.6 NM

3.6 KM/1.9NM

8.9 KM /4.8 NM

10.1 KM /5.4 NM

14.2 KM /7.7 NM

0.2KM /0.1 NM

47.0 KM/ 25.4 NM

0.6 KM /0.3 NM

0.6 KM/0.3NM

0.6 KM/ 0.3 NM

DABS on the web:
https://www.skybriefing.com

NOTAM Item E

Off0
he

FRNG WILL TAKE PLACE AREA 6.5 KM WSW HINTERRHEIN, 463152N0090730E 463113N0091107E
462926N0090956E 462823N0090453E 462913N0090405E 463152N0090730E (463013N0090736E

RADIUS 2.6 NM).
D-AREA LS-D12 SIHLTAL ACT.

R-AREA LS-R39A HEITLI ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS !

HIGHER.

R-AREA LS-R39B BRISEN ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS !

HIGHER.

R-AREA LS-R39C STOOS ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS !

HIGHER.

TEMPO R-AREA ESTABLISHED AT AMLIKON AD, RADIUS 0.2 KM (473426N0090252E RADIUS 0.1
NM). WX MEASUREMENTS BY REMOTELY PILOTED AERIAL SYSTEM WILL TAKE PLACE. WHITE
BLINKING PSN LGT WITH VISUAL RANGE OF AT LEAST 3 KM. FOR INFO CTC TEL +41 79 893 93

Sl

TEMPO R-AREA LS-R91 ESTABLISHED RADIUS 47.0 KM (461322N0060820E RADIUS 25.4 NM).
(WI SWISS TERRRITORY ONLY) DUE TO HIGH LEVEL SUMMIT IN GENEVA. FOR COMPLETE
RESTRICTIONS SEE ALSO FRENCH NOTAM (DIFFERENT UPPER LEVEL). VFR TFC PROHIBITED,
IFR FPL TYPE S OR N AUTHORIZED ONLY. HEMS(HEL EMERG MEDICAL SER) ACCORDING TO
SPECIAL PROC. CTC E-MAIL OSC.LW(A)VTG.ADMIN.CH, TEL NR +41 58 467 81 19 (OPR HR ONLY

DLY 0600-1000 1130-1300 DRG ACT OF R-AREA).

TEMPO D-AREA ESTABLISHED 6.6 KM WNW FRAUENFELD DUE TO PARAGLIDER TOWING,
RADIUS 0.6 KM (473426N0084841E RADIUS 0.3 NM). HEL EMERG MEDICAL SER (HEMS) AND

SWISS AIR FORCE CTC PHONE +41 79 568 13 51.

TEMPO D-AREA ESTABLISHED 4.7 KM SW TAEGERWILEN DUE TO PARAGLIDER TOWING,
RADIUS 0.6 KM (473745N0090519E RADIUS 0.3 NM). HEL EMERG MEDICAL SER (HEMS) AND

SWISS AIR FORCE CTC PHONE +41 79 568 13 51.

TEMPO D-AREA ESTABLISHED 1.2 KM SSE UNTERSTAMMHEIM DUE TO PARAGLIDER TOWING,
RADIUS 0.6 KM (473730N0084731E RADIUS 0.3 NM). HEL EMERG MEDICAL SER (HEMS) AND

SWISS AIR FORCE CTC TEL +41 79 568 13 51.
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Activities not shown on the DABS Chart Side:

NOTAM-Nr Validity Lower Limit Upper Limit
uTC (m/ft AMSL (m/ft AMSL
or FL) or FL)
W0684/21 0600 - 1500 GND 450m / 1550ft
W0836/21 0600 - 1600 GND 1300m / 4300ft

460049N 0085718E 1.0 KM/ 0.5 NM

461656N 0073658E 1.5 KM /0.8 NM
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Center Point Covering Radius
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i

NOTAM Item E

UNMANNED ACFT WILL TAKE PLACE OVER LUGANO CITY ALONG TR 460102.09N0085709.64E

460055.24N0085708.51E 460048.51N0085709.74E 460041.39N0085712.76E 460038.15N0085717.11E
460035.96N0085732.07E 460035.80N0085740.12E, CENTERED ON 460049.11N0085718.39E RADIUS
1.0 KM (460049N0085718E RADIUS 0.5 NM). BTN EOC OSPEDALE REGIONALE DI LUGANO-
ITALIANO AND EOC OSPEDALE REGIONALE DI LUGANO-CIVICO (BOTH DIRECTIONS) AT AND
BLW 140M/460FT AGL. FOR INFO CTC TEL +41 43 508 90 58.

(461656N0073658E RADIUS 0.8 NM).

For detailed information regarding the DABS see AIP Switzerland GEN 3.1-5 or VFR GEN 1-0-4.

I New or changed data regarding an earlier version of the DABS.
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UNMANNED ACFT WILL TAKE PLACE 7.0 KM WSW TURTMANN (ILLGRABEN), RADIUS 1.5 KM

a MICAMS product
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